BMW RT-P Motor Pricing Form (2026 Model Year) ?nng?onRAD

Color Option Code
1 Night Black & Alpine White Ill 753
0 Night Black 716
0  Alpine White Ill (special order) 751
0  Black Blue (special order +60 days) $119.60 999 (see below)
0 ' Saphir Blue (special order + 60 days) $119.60 999 (see below)
0 Violet Blue (special order +60 days) 756 Revised: August 4, 2025
0  Glacier Silver Metallic (special order) N99
Quotation: Motorcycle
City of Temecula Option Code Retail Price $24,265.26
Factory Special-Order Options - Plan 90-120 Days for Delivery
0 Headlight Pro (includes 134) 219 $560.23 $0.00
0 Gear Shift Assist Pro 222 $304.55 $0.00
0 GPS Prep 272 $179.55 $0.00
0 Chrome Exhaust (Includes 340) 19F $229.55 $0.00
1 Dark Chrome Exhaust (Includes 34A) 19J $359.09 $359.09
0 Additional LED Headlights (driving lights) 562 $470.45 $0.00
0 High Seat Black 77E $0.00 $0.00
0 Low Seat Black 77D $0.00 $0.00
1 Dynamic Package 235 $2,114.77 $2,114.77
0 Dynamic Package with Auto Shift 22A 235 $3,055.68 $0.00
0 Rider Assistant Safety Package 5AS $825.00 $0.00
0 Black Blue 999 $119.60 $0.00
0 Sapphire Blue 939 $119.60 $0.00
The Features Below Denote Standard Order Deck $0.00
US Authority Package $339.77
BMW Electronic Siren $1,220.45
Weather Protection, Tire Pressure Monitors, Heated Seat, Cruise Control
Additional Labor Operations Provided by Dealer
No Radio Installation $0.00
Nova Emitter installed $995.00
Clearwater Erica Lights $989.00
$0.00
$0.00
Doc. Fee $85.00
CVR Fee $34.00
Tire Fee $3.50
Piggyback City of San Bernardino RFQ F-25-4043 $0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
Units Quotation valid for 60:days Total Price - Page 1 $30,405.85
1 from date noted below. Total Price - Page 2 $0.00
Total Price - Page 3 $0.00
Date of Quote: 10/02/2025 Parts From Other Suppliers - Page 4 $5,877.50
Long Beach BMW Motorcycles Dealer Basic Assembly / Preparation $526.00
2125 E. Spring St. Long Beach, CA. 90806 Motorcycle Freight $695.00
Total Retail Price per Unit with Options $37,504.35
8.75% State Sales Tax (if applicable) $3,278.35
Total Retail Price per Unit with Options $40,782.70

Note: Prices subject to change without notice. Final price is always determined by the selling authorized BMW Motorcycle dealer.




BMW RT-P Motor Pricing Form - Page 2

Quotation for:
City of Temecula
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Dealer Installed Options / Retrofits
Shift Assistant Pro (hardware)
Screw Torx drive (order two)
Enabling Code

LED Additional Headlight (order 2)
Fillister Head Screw (order 2)
Fillister Head Screw (order 2)
Hex Nut With Plate (order 2)
Bracket, Left (order 1)
Bracket, Right (order 1)

Extra Ignition Key - Keyless Fob Transmitter
Heated Seat - Low TBD

Heated Seat - High TBD

Tire Pressure Gauge

BMW Battery Charger

Motorcycle Charging Plug

BMW P/N
2300 1 543 107
07 12 9904 977
77 15 8 395 839
63 17 9 898 785
07 12 9 807 398
07 12 9 807 377
07 11 9 805 544
77 515 A89 145
77 51 5 A8B9 146
66 125 A94 F18
52 53 5 A78 7B8
5253 5 A78 7CO
8212 0 140 377
61 43 2 408 594
61432411680

Order #

o
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0

Retail
$95.73
$2.46
$45.00
$183.65
$3.36
$9.36
$1.11
$95.02
$95.02
$454.69
$740.82
$740.82
$32.12
$134.24
$22.64
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Total Retail
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Note: Prices subject to change without notice. Always verify accuracy of part pricing before submitting quotations.

Additional Accessories - Page 3

Qty
Per
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Item Description
Additional Accessories

Engine Protection
Rocker Cover Protection Left Side (order 1)
Rocker Cover Protection Right Side (order 1)
Body Screw W/O collar (order 4)

Body Screw W/collar (order 4)

Gromet (order 4)

Bush (order 1)

Large Skid Plate (order 1)

Fillister Head Screws (order 2)

Engine Guard Holder (order 1)

Skid Plate Holder Front (order 1)

Skid Plate Holder Rear (order 1)

Fillister Head Screw (order 4)

Spacer Bush (order 2)

Clip Nut (order 4)

Grommet (order 4)

Bush (order 4)

Adjustable Footrest System
Rider Foot Peg Left

Rider Foot Peg Right
Footbrake Lever, adjustable
Gearshift Lever, adjustable

Pin (order 2)
Circlip (order 2)

BMW P/N

77 14 5 AGE 645
78 14 5 AGE 646
46 63 8 568 780
46 63 8 550 994
11 84 5 B38 938
11 84 8 544 832
11847 914 425
07 12 9 807 402
11 84 8 829 202
11 84 5 A64 A34
1284 5 A64 A35
07 12 9 907 383
11 84 5 ABA 026
07 14 7 693 887
13563 1 341 283
11 84 8 544 832

46715 A73 D11
4771 5 A73 D12
77 23 5 A73 F61
77 255 A73 C87
46 717 675 691

07 11 9 909 941

Order #

0O 0 000000000000 0o

(= H = R = B = B = I =

Final price is always determined by the selling authorized BMW Motorcycle dealer.

Retail

$68.33
$68.33
$5.80
$7.74
$4.06
§7.06
$342.42
$3.08
$27.18
$40.68
$40.68
$3.60
$4.80
$3.61
$4.15
$7.06

$75.20
$75.20
$219.20
$219.20
$18.21
$2.76

Total Retail

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00




Note: Prices subject to change without notice. Always verify accuracy of part pricing before submitting quotations.
Final price is always determined by the selling authorized BMW Motorcycle dealer.




Additional Accessories From Other Suppliers - Page 4

Qty Description PN Price Each Total Price
1 FMS Standard Emergency Lighting Package $ 4,405.00 4,405.00
1 FMS Parts List $ 1,178.00 1,178.00
1 FMS Parts Increase 20% $ 29450 294.50
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