

BMW RT-P Motor Pricing Form

(2026 Model Year)



Color	Option Code	
1 Night Black & Alpine White III	753	
0 Night Black	716	
0 Alpine White III (special order)	751	
0 Black Blue (special order +60 days) \$119.60	999	(see below)
0 Saphir Blue (special order + 60 days) \$119.60	999	(see below)
0 Violet Blue (special order +60 days)	756	
0 Glacier Silver Metallic (special order)	N99	

Revised: August 4, 2025

Quotation:			Motorcycle
City of Temecula	Option Code	Retail Price	\$24,265.26

Factory Special-Order Options - Plan 90-120 Days for Delivery			
0	Headlight Pro (includes 134)	219	\$560.23
0	Gear Shift Assist Pro	222	\$304.55
0	GPS Prep	272	\$179.55
0	Chrome Exhaust (Includes 340)	19F	\$229.55
1	Dark Chrome Exhaust (Includes 34A)	19J	\$359.09
0	Additional LED Headlights (driving lights)	562	\$470.45
0	High Seat Black	77E	\$0.00
0	Low Seat Black	77D	\$0.00
1	Dynamic Package	235	\$2,114.77
0	Dynamic Package with Auto Shift 22A	235	\$3,055.68
0	Rider Assistant Safety Package	5AS	\$825.00
0	Black Blue	999	\$119.60
0	Sapphire Blue	999	\$119.60

The Features Below Denote Standard Order Deck			\$0.00
US Authority Package			\$339.77
BMW Electronic Siren			\$1,220.45
Weather Protection, Tire Pressure Monitors, Heated Seat, Cruise Control			
Additional Labor Operations Provided by Dealer			

No Radio Installation	\$0.00
Nova Emitter installed	\$995.00
Clearwater Erica Lights	\$989.00
	\$0.00
	\$0.00
Doc. Fee	\$85.00
CVR Fee	\$34.00
Tire Fee	\$3.50
Piggyback City of San Bernardino RFQ F-25-4043	\$0.00
	\$0.00
	\$0.00
	\$0.00

Units	Quotation valid for 60 days	Total Price - Page 1	\$30,405.85
1	from date noted below.	Total Price - Page 2	\$0.00
		Total Price - Page 3	\$0.00
		Parts From Other Suppliers - Page 4	\$5,877.50

Long Beach BMW Motorcycles	Dealer Basic Assembly / Preparation	\$526.00
2125 E. Spring St. Long Beach, CA. 90806	Motorcycle Freight	\$695.00
	Total Retail Price per Unit with Options	\$37,504.35
8.75%	State Sales Tax (if applicable)	\$3,278.35
	Total Retail Price per Unit with Options	\$40,782.70

Note: Prices subject to change without notice. Final price is always determined by the selling authorized BMW Motorcycle dealer.

BMW RT-P Motor Pricing Form - Page 2

See Special Notation Comment



Quotation for:
City of Temecula

Per	Dealer Installed Options / Retrofits	BMW P/N	Order #	Retail	Total Retail
0	Shift Assistant Pro (hardware)	23 00 1 543 107	0	\$95.73	\$0.00
0	Screw Torx drive (order two)	07 12 9 904 977	0	\$2.46	\$0.00
0	Enabling Code	77 15 8 395 839	0	\$45.00	\$0.00
0	LED Additional Headlight (order 2)	63 17 9 898 785	0	\$183.65	\$0.00
0	Fillister Head Screw (order 2)	07 12 9 907 398	0	\$3.36	\$0.00
0	Fillister Head Screw (order 2)	07 12 9 907 377	0	\$9.36	\$0.00
0	Hex Nut With Plate (order 2)	07 11 9 905 544	0	\$1.11	\$0.00
0	Bracket, Left (order 1)	77 51 5 A89 145	0	\$95.02	\$0.00
0	Bracket, Right (order 1)	77 51 5 A89 146	0	\$95.02	\$0.00
0	Extra Ignition Key - Keyless Fob Transmitter	66 12 5 A94 F18	0	\$454.69	\$0.00
0	Heated Seat - Low TBD	52 53 5 A78 7B8	0	\$740.82	\$0.00
0	Heated Seat - High TBD	52 53 5 A78 7C0	0	\$740.82	\$0.00
0	Tire Pressure Gauge	82 12 0 140 377	0	\$32.12	\$0.00
0	BMW Battery Charger	61 43 2 408 594	0	\$134.24	\$0.00
0	Motorcycle Charging Plug	61 43 2 411 680	0	\$22.64	\$0.00

Note: Prices subject to change without notice. Always verify accuracy of part pricing before submitting quotations.
Final price is always determined by the selling authorized BMW Motorcycle dealer.

Additional Accessories - Page 3

Qty	Item Description	BMW P/N	Order #	Retail	Total Retail
Per	Additional Accessories				
Engine Protection					
0	Rocker Cover Protection Left Side (order 1)	77 14 5 A6E 645	0	\$68.33	\$0.00
0	Rocker Cover Protection Right Side (order 1)	78 14 5 A6E 646	0	\$68.33	\$0.00
0	Body Screw W/O collar (order 4)	46 63 8 568 780	0	\$5.80	\$0.00
0	Body Screw W/collar (order 4)	46 63 8 550 994	0	\$7.74	\$0.00
0	Gromet (order 4)	11 84 5 B38 938	0	\$4.06	\$0.00
0	Bush (order 1)	11 84 8 544 832	0	\$7.06	\$0.00
0	Large Skid Plate (order 1)	11 84 7 914 425	0	\$342.42	\$0.00
0	Fillister Head Screws (order 2)	07 12 9 907 402	0	\$3.08	\$0.00
0	Engine Guard Holder (order 1)	11 84 8 829 202	0	\$27.18	\$0.00
0	Skid Plate Holder Front (order 1)	11 84 5 A64 A34	0	\$40.68	\$0.00
0	Skid Plate Holder Rear (order 1)	12 84 5 A64 A35	0	\$40.68	\$0.00
0	Fillister Head Screw (order 4)	07 12 9 907 383	0	\$3.60	\$0.00
0	Spacer Bush (order 2)	11 84 5 A6A 026	0	\$4.80	\$0.00
0	Clip Nut (order 4)	07 14 7 693 887	0	\$3.61	\$0.00
0	Grommet (order 4)	13 53 1 341 283	0	\$4.15	\$0.00
0	Bush (order 4)	11 84 8 544 832	0	\$7.06	\$0.00
Adjustable Footrest System					
0	Rider Foot Peg Left	46 71 5 A73 D11	0	\$75.20	\$0.00
0	Rider Foot Peg Right	47 71 5 A73 D12	0	\$75.20	\$0.00
0	Footbrake Lever, adjustable	77 23 5 A73 F61	0	\$219.20	\$0.00
0	Gearshift Lever, adjustable	77 25 5 A73 C87	0	\$219.20	\$0.00
0	Pin (order 2)	46 717 675 691	0	\$18.21	\$0.00
0	Circlip (order 2)	07 11 9 909 941	0	\$2.76	\$0.00

Note: Prices subject to change without notice. Always verify accuracy of part pricing before submitting quotations.
Final price is always determined by the selling authorized BMW Motorcycle dealer.

